Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,269

4,891

R$
4,094.00

30-08-2017

30-08-2017

30-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFRENTE A
AQUISICAO DE
DERIVADOS DE
PETROLEO - LOTE 01
DESTINADOS AO
ATENDIMENTO DAS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS/SENCULT
- FESTA NAS
COMUNIDADES NA
ZONA RURAIS,
CONFORME TERMO
DE PROPOSTA
VENCEDORA DO
PREGAO PRESENCIAL
PARA REGISTRO DE
PRECO N2009/2017.




